Number of cards :

18

001
002
003
004
005
006

Sableye
Giratina
Yamask
Cofagrigus
Darkrai

Pawniard
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Team Plasma Battle Gift Set

007
008
009
010
011
012

Bisharp

Deino

Colress Machine
Hypnotoxic Laser
Team Plasma Badge

Colress
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013
014
015
016

Ghetsis

Team Plasma Grunt
Plasma Frigate
Plasma Energy
Psychic Energy

Darkness Energy
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Pokecardex



